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Team

Free Agents
Dad's Mustangs
Don't Hit on Us
Crystal VFW
Knock outs
Steve O's

Twin City Gritty
99 Problems
Shortstop

Smack your Pitch
Balls Deep
Unexpendables
Jams 44

Running Aces
Mighty Kadonkadonks
Base Campers
Pub 42

FXB New Hope

Crystal and New Hope Recreation Department
4800 Douglas Drive N - 763-531-0052
2016 Co-Rec Softball

Manager

David Marketon
Michelle Stuart
Judd Lindvall
Melissa Johnson
Alyson Robertson
Alana Boettner
Jeff Skiba

Jordan Berg
Jesse Hanson
Eric Nichols
Justin VanHall
Vern Mullen
Brian Johnson
Bonnie Darsow
Becky Rhodd
Jen Chen
Samuel Dawkins
Amy Jones

Teams in bold are only playing a single header schedule

Field Key:

B1
B2
EN
ES

CN
cs
LN
LS

Becker 1

Becker 2
Evergreen North
Evergreen South
Centennial North
Centennial South
Lions North
Lions South

Home Team Listed on the left

Date
13-Jun

20-Jun

Field
B1
B2
EN
ES
LN
LS

B1
B2
EN
ES
LN
LS

5501 Douglas Drive N, Crystal
5501 Douglas Drive N, Crystal
72nd & Bryant Ave N, Brooklyn Center
72nd & Bryant Ave N, Brooklyn Center

6301 Shingle Creek Prkway, Brooklyn Center
6301 Shingle Creek Prkway, Brooklyn Center

Oregon & 38th Ave N, New Hope
Oregon & 38th Ave N, New Hope

6:20
3-9
4-10
7-13
8-14
5-6 (6:10)
B-A (6:10)

3-9
4-10
1-11
2-12

5-6 (6:10)

B-A (6:10)

7:20 8:20
9-4 1-11
10-3 2-12
14-7
13-8

5-C (7:15)

6-D (7:15)
9-4 7-13
10-3 8-14
11-2
12-1

6-D (7:15)

5-C (7:15)

9:20
12-1
11-2

13-8
14-7



Date
27-Jun

11-Jul

18-Jul
**(make-up 5/2)
*(make-up 5/16)
***(make-up 5/23)

25-Jul
Make-up 5/23

Field
B1
B2
EN
ES
LN
LS

B1
B2
EN
ES
LN
LS

B1
B2
LN

B1
B2

Crystal and New Hope Recreation Department
4800 Douglas Drive N - 763-531-0052

2016 Co-Rec Softball

6:20
5-7
6-8
1-3
2-4
13-14 (6:10)
A-C (6:10)

1-7
2-8
5-11
6-12

9-10 (6:10)

C-D (6:10)

5-9*

14-12%*
C-B (6:10)

2-10

7:20

8-5

7-6

3-2

4-1
13-B (7:15)
D-14 (7:15)

7-2
8-1
12-5
11-6
10-B (7:15)
9-A (7:15)

12-13**
11-14%*
D-A (7:15)

9-2
10-1

8:20 9:20
9-11 11-10
10-12 12-9
3-13 14-3
4-14 13-4

13_6* k%

3_11* %k k
12-3 4-12
14-5 11-4



